issuance of succession certificate under section 372 of Indian succession
Act. for the below mentioned debts and securities left by the deceased
namely Lt. Sh. Noor Mohd 1047/U PID No. EXJ945526 R/O village Krimchi
Tehsil & Distt Udhampur who died on 12-07-2021. A sum of rupees
19,00,000/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh only) sanctioned by PHQ vide order
No. 2625 of 2021 dated 27-08-2021in favour of Lt. Sh. Noor Mohd 1047/U
PID No. EXJ945526 lying in official account of SSP office Udhampur.  Now,
if any body has objection against the petition he/she/they may appear in this